

DATE

CHANGE ORDER

DATE:	May 17, 2011		CO #:	37 (THIRTY-SEVEN)		
TO:	DAG Construction 4924 Winton Roc Cincinnati, Ohio	ad	PROJECT:	Gallatin County Lower Elementary Addition & Renovations Gallatin County, Kentucky BG 09-261 / RTA 0840		
CONTRACT DATE:	April 16, 2010		CONTRACT FOR:	General Construction		
THE CONTRACT IS CHANG		ibutable to previously exec	cuted Construction Change Directive	25.]		
match the double s	ided versions in the proposal number 4	e corridors for cla 48. Contractor sh	ssroom use per contract	srooms (25 classrooms identified) to document requirements and as ed in the field between the		
TOTAL AMOUNT OF TH	IS CHANGE ORDER:			\$5,255.50		
The original Contract	Sum was			\$6,231,000.00		
The nel change by pro	eviously authorized C	Change Orders		\$150,265.59		
The Contract Sum pric	or to this Change Orc	ler was		\$6,381,265.59		
The Contract Sum will	be Increased by this	Change Order in th	ne amount of	\$5,255.50		
The new Contract Sur	n including Ihis Chan	ge Order will be		\$6,386,521.09		
The Contract Time will	be Unchanged			0 days		
The Date of Substantio	al Completion as of t	he date of this Cha	nge Order is therefore	June 29, 2011		
	on Change Directive ur ed to supersede the Co	itil the cost and time hi nstruction Change Dire	ave been agreed upon by both active.	ed Maximum Price which have been I the Owner and Contractor, in which case a		
RossTarrant Architec		DAG Construc		Gallatin County Board of Education		
101 Old Lafayette A Lexington, Kentuck		4924 Winton Ro Cincinnati, Oh		75 Boardwalk Warsaw, Kentucky 41095		
ARCHITECT (Firm name			(Firm name and address)	OWNER (Firm name and address)		
BY (Signature)		BY (Signature)		BY (Signature)		
(Typed or printed name)	•	(Typed or printed r	name)	(Typed or printed name)		

DATE

DATE





Date: 11/17/10

_			Proposal Number:	48	1					
P	roject No.:	10-2	_ Description:	Digital clock	s for class	rooms per own	er request in	Existi		
	Project:	Gallatin New Elementary			_					
ОП		D.A.G. Construction			_					
	Architect:	Rosstarrant Architects, inc.			- -					
	LABOR: Coordination	(straight time only)		2	_ ×	\$60.00	TOTAL S 1	S 20.00		
					.					
	Foreman/layo	ut			hours x ra	ue =	5			
				***************************************	• "		-	—		
					hours x ra	ite =				
				Subtotal (1,2	2,3,4,5,6):			20.00		
	CHECONT	ACTOD.				Subtotal (1 th			\$ 120,00	
8.	SUBCONTI Division 17	RACTOR: Double Wireless clocks				25 Labor	Unit Price	S30,00 —	——·/	\$750,00
		ATS 12" Double Dial Clock				25 Material		362,00 <u> </u>	/	\$9,050,00
							-			7
		Single Wireless clock				25 Labor	:	530.00	\$750,00	\ /
		ATS 12" Single wall mounted				25 Material	2	148.00	\$3,700.00	\ /
								=======================================	\$0,00 \$0,00 \$ 4,570,00 \$	9,920,00
9.	MARKUP:			15%	_				\$ 685.50 \$	-/
10.	MISCELLA	NEOUS ITEMS	TOTAL CO	ST (1 thru 7) + (8 and	9)		Ē	s 5,255.50 s	9/920.00
			TOTAL COST (1 thru 7) + (8 and 9) + (10);						\$ 5,255,50 \$	/9,920.dp
							{	N SPR	SINGLE. SINGLE. SINGLE. SINGLEST	

KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

DIVISION OF FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

CHANGE ORDER SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION FORM

702 KAR 4:160

(Supplement to AIA G701 and G701/CMa Change Order Forms)

District	Gallatin C	ounty	District Code	191	Facility Name	Lowe	r Elementary School	School Code	010	
BG#	09-261	Project		Renovation	a & Additio	n	Contract / Bid Package	DA	G Const.	
Original	Contract Sum		\$	6,23	31,000.00		Change Order Number:		37	
Reques	ted Change Orde	r Amount	\$		5,255.50		Time Extension Required	Yes	X No	
NOTE: All change orders shall be submitted with complete cost breakdown including materials, labor, overhead and profit, and any other descriptive drawings and information.										
Contract change requested by:										
X	Local Board of E	Education			X	General C	Contractor			
X	X Architect/Engineer			Construction Manager			ion Manager			
	Code Enforcem	ent Official				Other:				
Change	onder Descriptio	n and Justi	ification:							
_	·-			ad and insta	all addition	al classroo	om clocks that work with t	he wireless:	systems	
installe	d in the project w	hile perfori	ming work	k in the field	d.					
Cost Br	enefit to Owner									
Cost Benefit to Owner: See above.										
Have co	ontract unit prices	been utiliz	ed to supp	ort the cos	t associate	d with this	change order?			
Y	es X] No		(where app	olicable)					
Is the c	Is the cost for this change order supported by an alternate bid or competitive price quote(s)?									
☐ Y	es X	No								
Does this Change Order affect the total Architect/Engineer design fee for this project? X Yes No										
Current A/E Contract Amount \$ 404,289.61										
Fee Amount for this Change: \$ 331.10										
	New A/E Contract Amount: \$ 404,620.71									
Board	of Education Desi	anee Sians	aturo				Date		+	
	o: Faacaman Degi	grice vigili	- LG1 G				Date			